	Professor Janice Eberly
Department of Finance
Kellogg School of Management
Northwestern University
2001 Sheridan Road
Evanston, IL 60208
eberly@kellogg.northwestern.edu
	Name (as it appears on your passport): Janice Caryl Eberly
Date of Birth  December 15, 1962
Passport Number (and country):  USA 457007323
University Affiliation:  Kellogg School of Management, Northwestern University

	has ticket

	Professor Raymond Fisman
Department of Economics
Boston University
270 Bay State Road, 304A
Boston, MA 02215
rfisman@bu.edu
	Name (as it appears on your passport): Raymond John Fisman
Date of Birth January 29, 1971
Passport Number (and country): USA 522960014
University Affiliation: Boston University.

	May 19 – May 24, as discussed in a separate thread. Would it work for you to book the Grand Hyatt for the nights of May 19 and May 20, and the Lakeview Hotel for May 21, 22, 23
[bookmark: _GoBack]

	Professor Olivier Jeanne
Department of Economics
Johns Hopkins University
454 Mergenthaler Hall
3400 N. Charles Street
Baltimore, MD 21218
ojeanne@jhu.edu
	Name (as it appears on your passport): Olivier JEANNE
Date of Birth: 06/19/1962
Passport Number (and country): #14DE71101, FRANCE
University Affiliation: Johns Hopkins University

	

	Professor Sebnem Kalemli-Ozcan
Department of Economics
University of Maryland
Tydings Hall 4118D
College Park, MD 20742-7211
kalemli@econ.umd.edu
	
	

	Professor Margaret McMillan
Tufts University
Department of Economics
114a Braker Hall
Medford, MA 02155
margaret.mcmillan@tufts.edu
	
	

	Professor Brent Neiman
University of Chicago
Booth School of Business
5807 South Woodlawn Avenue
Chicago, IL 60637
brent.neiman@chicagobooth.edu
	I will be arriving to PEK at 2:10pm on 5/22 on AA flight 263. I’ll be leaving from PEK at 5:20pm on 5/24 on AA flight 180. So I only need 2 nights at the Lakeview Hotel.
 
On Visa, my info is:
Brent Isaac Neiman
9/1/77
545545952
University of Chicago
 

	bought own ticket

	Professor Rohini Pande
Kennedy School of Government
Harvard University
79 JFK Street
Cambridge, MA 02138
rohini_pande@harvard.edu
	
	

	Professor James Poterba
Department of Economics, E52-444
MIT
50 Memorial Drive
Cambridge, MA 02142
poterba@nber.org
	James Michael Poterba
birth date July 13 1958
passport US 513766093
University:  Massachusetts Institute of Technology

	bought own ticket

	Professor Simone Schaner
Department of Economics and
Center for Economic and Social Research
University of Southern California
635 Downey Way
Los Angeles, CA 90089
schaner@usc.edu
	
	

	Professor Shang-Jin Wei
Graduate School of Business
Columbia University
Uris Hall 619
3022 Broadway
New York, NY 10027-6902
shangjin.wei@columbia.edu
	
	



